Video | FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
The FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR camera provides
clear images 24/7 – even at night or under low-light
conditions.
High sensitivity in color (0.017 lx) and monochrome
mode (0.0057 lx) enables this camera to work with a

Water/dust IP 66 and NEMA Type 4X (with appropriate
protection installation standards)
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.
264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
3 to 9 mm SR lens; MOTION+
Order number NIN-733-V03P
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE;
ROI; H.264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free
viewing Apps; 3 to 9 mm SR lens; IVA
Order number NIN-733-V03IP
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.
264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
3 to 9 mm SR lens; MOTION+, SMB
Order number NIN-733-V03PS
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE;
ROI; H.264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free
viewing Apps; 3 to 9 mm SR lens; IVA; SMB
Order number NIN-733-V03IPS
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.
264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
10 to 23 mm SR lens; MOTION+
Order number NIN-733-V10P
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE;
ROI; H.264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free
viewing Apps; 10 to 23 mm SR lens; IVA
Order number NIN-733-V10IP
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.
264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
10 to 23 mm SR lens; MOTION+; SMB
Order number NIN-733-V10PS
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE;
ROI; H.264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free
viewing Apps; 10 to 23 mm SR lens; IVA; SMB
Order number NIN-733-V10IPS
Accessories
VDA-CMT-PTZDOME Corner Mount Adapter
Corner (270°) mount adapter for use with the
appropriate wall mount